Opis produktu

Masa [g]: 9972

Srednica [mm]: 430

KODY OE / ZAMIENNIKI

BMC

DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
FAG

FAG

FAG

FAG

FAG

FAG

KAWE

KM Germany
KM Germany
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Dane aktualne na dzien: 20-08-2025 03:32

Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/tarcza-sprzegla-setra-neoplan-man-
mb-0303-0404-integro-0202509703-fe105043-p-977.html

TARCZA SPRZEGtA
SETRA, NEOPLAN, MAN,
MB 0303 0404 INTEGRO ,
0202509703, FE105043

Dostepnos¢ Na zamdwienie

Numer katalogowy 0202509703, FE105043

53RS5400003M
4047755325763
81303010438
81303010456
81303010457
81303010497
81303010498
81303019438
81303019457
9270 226 131
9270226131
343 0148 10
343 0148 20
343 021510
343014810
343014820
343021510
4498

069 0573
0690573
1878 037 854
1878 080 031
1878037854
1878080031
1878080031AT
81.30301.0401
81.30301.0438
81.30301.0456
81.30301.0457
81.30301.0497
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MAN 81.30301.0498

MAN 81.30301.9401
MAN 81.30301.9438
MAN 81.30301.9456
MAN 81.30301.9457
MAN 81.30301.9497
MAN 81303010401
MAN 81303010438
MAN 81303010456
MAN 81303010457
MAN 81303010497
MAN 81303010498
MAN 81303019401
MAN 81303019438
MAN 81303019456
MAN 81303019457
MAN 81303019497
SAMPA 201.164
SAMPA 201164
ST-TEMPLIN 08.270.1000.831
ST-TEMPLIN 082701000831
ST-TEMPLIN 4498
ST-TEMPLIN 81.30301.0497
ST-TEMPLIN 81303010497
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 05.23.004
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0523004
VALEO 807533
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